
LOT 54 UNIT 22 THREE RIVERS ESTA

342-714, 639-331, 828-923, 862-1

PERGANDE JEFFREY A/PERGANDE MARY B
296 SW RICHMOND WAY
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

00-00-00-01415-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

100000.22 1.00/

04/30/2024 MLU

12/09/2015 DF 0.92 18,000 0 0 18,000

STANDARD
3

101,828
5,721
18,000

125,549
52,588
72,961

HX HB VX 52,961
20,000

125,549
0

125,549

1189/1444 2/05/2010 WD Q I 01 97,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOHN BOLAND & GAIL BI

JEFFREY A & MARY B 

1027/2930 10/11/2004 WD Q I 67,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GRAMLY

BOLAND & BISBEE

2026
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2011HX Base Yr

296 SW RICHMOND WAY, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,288 108.6000 121.63 156,659 1988 1988 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2011 Heated Area: 896

BAS 896 100 896 70,837

FEP 312 80 250 19,765

FSP 320 40 128 10,120

UOP 72 20 14 1,107

1,600 1,288 101,828

UOP= N12 W6 S12 E6$ BAS= W6 FEP= N12 W26 S12 E26$ W26 S28FSP=
S10 E32 N10 W32$ E32 N28$.

UOP 12

6

12

6

BAS

626

28

32

28

FEP 12

26

12

26

FSP10

32

10

32

1 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 24 32 768.00 UT 5.04 5.04 100 1988 1988 3 100 3,871

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 650

3 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 1,200

5,721

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 100.00 400.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,000.00 18,000.00 18,000


